
Pos 

 

Chang Classic A 
1 
2 

 

Chang Classic C 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

Chang Classic D 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

 

Modern Classic A 
1 
2 

 

Modern Classic B 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

95 
370 

158 
102 
141 
84 
85 
86 

93 
99 
78 
98 
76 

152 
74 
79 
77 
94 
80 
96 
81 
97 

100 
375 

89 
92 
90 
10 
91 
88 
87 

376 

Name 

โอม สุวรรณรัตน์ 
Iezat Ismail 

Ismail Ibrahim 
อิทธินันท์ มีโภคี 
พรสถิตย์ นฤนาทวนิช 
Marc Dumur 
Neil Robinson 
Roland Nagy 

Yves Decan 
ธนไชย สิริศศิธร 
พงศ์อมาตย์ อมาตย์ กุล 
Igor Prahin 
ละลม บุนนาค 
ธรรมนูญ พรโรจนางกูล 
ฟิว 
กุมุท โกยสมบูรณ์ 
ลลิล บุนนาค 
พุชเอก สุวรรณรัตน์ 
พศิน อัธยาตมวิทยา 
สามารถ เพิ ่มพูล 
ภูมิพัฒน์ อินนิ ่ม 
JIRA TIENSONGRUSMEE 

Worathep Sirikururat  
Kritsada Phiphatworakhun 

T Arasoo 
ตะวัน เดชาติวงศ์ ณ อยุธย่ 
Chegita Siriphanporn 
ณัฐพล แสงจันทร์ 
Woraphan Atikomtrirat 
Seth Sethaputra 
Mark Haywood 
Khongphot Piyapongkowit 

Class 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic A 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic C 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Chang Classic D 

Modern Classic A 

Modern Classic A 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Modern Classic B 

Best Tm 

2:22.198 
2:30.822 
2:48.918 

2:08.588 
2:21.635 
2:22.153 
2:24.614 
2:28.114 
2:30.366 
2:30.744 
2:37.787 
2:41.244 
2:48.345 
2:50.515 
2:52.337 
3:24.825 

2:28.867 

2:31.675 
2:35.767 
2:36.350 
2:38.250 
2:39.497 
2:40.778 

In Lap 

0 
0 

6 
3 
5 
0 
0 
0 

8 
7 
6 
5 
7 
2 
3 
7 
7 
4 
4 
2 
6 
0 

6 
0 

7 
5 
5 
3 
7 
3 
0 
0 

Diff 

8.624 
26.720 

13.047 
13.565 
16.026 
19.526 
21.778 
22.156 
29.199 
32.656 
39.757 
41.927 
43.749 

1:16.237 

4.092 
4.675 
6.575 
7.822 
9.103 

Laps 

8 
7 
5 

9 
7 
8 
8 
8 
4 
6 
7 
7 
5 
7 
5 
6 
1 

7 

7 
7 
5 
4 
7 
3 

SPD Best 

161.9 
149.2 
155.8 

189.5 
146.7 
159.3 
156.5 
151.5 
145.6 
160.2 
135.5 
126.3 
144.6 
135.5 
130.6 
104.9 
146.7 

153.4 

154.7 
150.8 
158.8 
153.4 
145.4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/24/2024 3:26:44 PM 

Orbits 
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Chang Classic Car Revival 2024  
Chang Classic Car Revival Group 3 (Super Classic) 

Trackday 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:59:59 

Chang International Circuit 4.554 km 

11/24/2024 15:00 
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Pos 

 

Modern Classic C 
1 

 

Modern Classic D 
1 

No. 

82 

83 

Name 

Yosathorn Silapabanleng 

Parinya Kulvanichpisit  

Class 

Modern Classic C 

Modern Classic D 

Best Tm 

1:59.412 

2:26.703 

In Lap 

2 

4 

Diff Laps 

5 

4 

SPD Best 

213.4 

155.8 
 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 11/24/2024 3:26:44 PM 

Orbits 
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